
 

500-LB. CARGO CARRIER 

OWNER’S MANUAL 

 
 

 WARNING: Read carefully and understand all 

INSTRUCTIONS before operating. Failure to follow the 
safety rules and other basic safety precautions may result 
in serious personal injury. 

 
 
 
 Item # 148835 









Page  of 8 5 

Step 3:  Attach Hitch Mounting Bar 

Hardware Needed: 

Qty 1:  Rear mounting bar (part #6) 

Qty 1:  Front mounting bar (part #10) 

Qty 1:  M8x60 bolt (part #1) 

Qty 1:  M8 Nylock nut (part #2)  

First, remove hand tighten connections from step #1 (lower 2 nuts and bolts or square connector 

plate).  Next, inset Rear mounting bar (part #6) and Front mounting bar (part #10) below cargo 

carrier assembly and securing the two parts with M8x60 bolt (part#1) and M8 Nylock Nut (part#2).   

Then re-insert bolts in lower holes of square connector plate and fully tighten with nylock nut. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Step 4.   Assembly completed.  

IMPORTANT!  Check that all connections are tight. 

Attach Cargo Carrier to vehicle receiver hitch, securing it with a hitch pin (not included).  

See below. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIGURE #3 

Part #6 

Rear mounting bar 

Part #1 

M8x60 bolt 

Part #2 

M8 nylock nut 

Hand tightened bolts 

from step #1 

Part #10 

Front mounting bar 

Hitch-pin hole 

(hitch-pin not included) 





Page  of 8 7 

DIAGRAM & PARTS LIST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part# Description Qty. 

1 Bolt M8X60 1 

2 M8 nylock nut 1 

3 Bolt M6X40    8 

4 M6 nylock nut 8 

5 Bolt M5X10 20 

6 Rear Mounting Bar 1 

7 Square Connector Plate 2 

8 Side Rail Tube 4 

9 Support Tube 10 

10 Front Mounting Bar 1 

 

For replacement parts and technical questions, please call 1-800-222-5381. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page  of 8 8 

 

WARRANTY 

One-Year Limited Warranty  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Distributed by 

Northern Tool + Equipment Co., 

2800 Southcross Drive West 

P.O. Box 1499 Burnsville, MN 55337-0499 

Made in China 


